
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GLOBE MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DLCPM0021951000

12

MAR-2020

10-AUG-2020 13:4210-APR-2020

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1131748994

ECR

APR-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 47202965

Total Members 82

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         96,459

Total Refund Advance         42,471

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,38,930

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,560
AJEET YADAV         1,213        1,7471 101426497285 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
AJEET
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -

       16,432AKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002 100571064635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,100
AKASH VERMA         1,250        1,8003 100509533685 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,419
AMIT         1,201        1,7304 101514010361 N.A.

       14,419             1       14,419
AMIT -

       14,419
            0          529 - -

       14,560
AMIT KUMAR         1,213        1,7475 101505717526 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       23,236
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8006 100083936686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,300
ARJUN         1,088        1,5687 100509022964 N.A.

       13,065             6       13,065
ARJUN -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       14,155ARUN KUMAR
GIRI

        1,175        1,6938 101080647087 N.A.
       14,110             4       14,110ARUN

KUMAR GIRI
-

       14,110
            0          518 - -

       16,432
ARVIND SINGH         1,250        1,8009 100509033357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341AVDHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80010 101115121000 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVADHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,716
BALAK RAM         1,250        1,80011 100571669385 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALAK RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,330
BHARAT         1,250        1,80012 101257180504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHARAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,240BHUPENDRA
SINGH

        1,175        1,69313 100732053009 N.A.
       14,110             4       14,110BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,110
            0          518 - -

       12,977
BIJENDER         1,081        1,55714 101510252221 N.A.

       12,977             4       12,977
BIJENDER -

       12,977
            0          476 - -

       15,600BILOCHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80015 101297506290 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BILOCHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,632
BIPUL YADAV         1,250        1,80016 101108177111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIPUL YADAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,360
CHINTU         1,213        1,74717 101103924694 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
CHINTU -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       29,291DAVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80018 100130641355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,640DHARAMVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80019 100135760989 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARAMVEE

R SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,640DHARMENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,80020 100136211551 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,680DHIRENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80021 100508253411 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHIRENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       14,835DEEPAK KUMAR
RAJ

        1,219        1,75622 101074784653 N.A.
       14,632             3       14,632DIPAK

KUMAR RAJ
-

       14,632
            0          537 - -

       14,250
GIRJESH SINGH         1,175        1,69323 101174218686 N.A.

       14,110             4       14,110GIRJESH
SINGH

-
       14,110

            0          518 - -

       20,400HARENDER
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80024 100161024047 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,300
HARISH BHATIA         1,088        1,56825 100162091793 N.A.

       13,065             6       13,065HARISH
BHATIA

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       13,300
HARJEET SINGH         1,088        1,56826 100162536695 N.A.

       13,065             6       13,065HARJEET
SINGH

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       16,680
HARPAL         1,250        1,80027 100954685307 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,805JAY SHANKAR
PRASAD GUPTA

        1,045        1,50528 100509471355 N.A.
       12,542             7       12,542JAI SHANKAR

PRASAD
-

       12,542
            0          460 - -

       14,560JASHOBANTA
PAIRA

        1,213        1,74729 100957439125 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560JASHOBANTA

PAIRA
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       24,336JAY PRAKASH
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80030 100509059215 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,729JOGENDER
SINGH

          561          80731 101428967906 N.A.
        6,729            17        6,729JOGENDER

SINGH
-

        6,729
            0          246 - -

       14,960
KALINGA
KESHARI
NAYAK

        1,219        1,75632 101476225916 N.A.
       14,632             3       14,632

KALINGA
KESHARI
NAYAK

-
       14,632

            0          537 - -

       18,560KAMLENDRA
KUMAR

        1,213        1,74733 101147807568 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560KAMLENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,560KAWALJEET
SINGH

        1,213        1,74734 100732821824 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560KAWALJEET

SINGH
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,250
KIRAN PAL         1,175        1,69335 100507977005 N.A.

       14,110             4       14,110
KIRAN PAL -

       14,110
            0          518 - -

       10,450
KISHAN SINGH           827        1,19136 100984867527 N.A.

        9,929            12        9,929KISHAN
SINGH

-
        9,929

            0          364 - -

       23,100KRISHNA
KUMAR RAJAK

        1,250        1,80037 100508386704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHAN
KUMAR
RAJAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,800LAL SINGH
RAWAT

        1,219        1,75638 100733614022 N.A.
       14,632             3       14,632LAL SINGH

RAWAT
-

       14,632
            0          537 - -

       14,820
MADAN LAL         1,219        1,75639 100509336938 N.A.

       14,632             3       14,632
MADAN LAL -

       14,632
            0          537 - -

       23,100MAHESH SINGH
MEHRA

        1,250        1,80040 101086583725 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
SINGH
MEHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,015
MAKHAN SINGH         1,219        1,75641 101177776348 N.A.

       14,632             3       14,632MAKHAN
SINGH

-
       14,632

            0          537 - -

       14,560MASLAHAT
WARIS

        1,213        1,74742 101464200571 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560MASLAHAT

WARIS
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per
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       18,096
MERAJ HUSSAIN         1,250        1,80043 100732945486 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MERAJ
HUSSAIN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,300
MOHD. ASLAM         1,088        1,56844 100230549865 N.A.

       13,065             6       13,065MOHD.
ASLAM

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       16,640
MOHIT SHARMA         1,250        1,80045 100508807756 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,150
NANDAN SINGH         1,250        1,80046 100509559472 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000NANDAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,560
NITIN KUMAR         1,213        1,74747 100509188699 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
NITIN KUMAR -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,250
OM PRAKASH         1,175        1,69348 100260817914 N.A.

       14,110             4       14,110
OM PRAKASH -

       14,110
            0          518 - -

        7,210
OM PRAKASH           601          86549 101257085165 N.A.

        7,210            16        7,210
OMPRAKASH -

        7,210
            0          264 - -

       17,100PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80050 100508987318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,400PARAMANAND
RAWANI KAHAR

          914        1,31751 100927652501 N.A.
       10,974            10       10,974

PARAMANAN
D RAWANI
KAHAR

-
       10,974

            0          403 - -

       14,900
PUNEET         1,241        1,78852 101486610531 N.A.

       14,900             0       14,900
PUNEET -

       14,900
            0          547 - -

       16,300
RAHUL SINGH         1,250        1,80053 101184531573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,460
RAKESH           914        1,31754 101069576260 N.A.

       10,974            10       10,974
RAKESH -

       10,974
            0          403 - -

       13,680RAM YATAN
HAZARI

        1,132        1,63055 100302469440 N.A.
       13,587             5       13,587RAM YATAN

HAZARI
-

       13,587
            0          498 - -

       15,600
RAMESH         1,250        1,80056 101259735278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,560RAMESH
KUMAR

        1,213        1,74757 101361566547 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       13,939
RANBIR SINGH         1,161        1,67358 101424928456 N.A.

       13,939             2       13,939RANBIR
SINGH

-
       13,939

            0          512 - -

       16,432
RANJAN SINGH         1,250        1,80059 101253206251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,665RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR SINGH

          696        1,00360 101199039894 N.A.
        8,361            15        8,361

RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,361

            0          307 - -

       16,990RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80061 100966579748 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,560RAVINDRA
SINGH

        1,213        1,74762 101324578676 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,560
ROCKEY SINGH         1,213        1,74763 100764171414 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560ROCKEY
SINGH

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -

       16,560
ROHIT SHARMA         1,213        1,74764 101486608179 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560ROHIT
SHARMA

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per
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Posting
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       14,560SANDEEP
MISHRA

        1,213        1,74765 101438889497 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560SANDEEP

MISHRA
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       18,560
SANJAY         1,213        1,74766 101328259878 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
SANJAY -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,900
SANJAY KUMAR         1,241        1,78867 100601508947 N.A.

       14,900             0       14,900SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,900

            0          547 - -

       13,300SANTOSH
MAURYA

        1,088        1,56868 100733462794 N.A.
       13,065             6       13,065SANTOSH

MAURYA
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       16,640
SARVESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

        1,250        1,80069 100339737512 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SARVESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,250SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

        1,175        1,69370 101354987770 N.A.
       14,110             4       14,110SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,110
            0          518 - -

       17,100
SHAMSHER ALI         1,250        1,80071 100508718210 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAMSHER
ALI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,873
SHEO
SWAROOP
RAWAT

        1,250        1,80072 100350160842 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEO
SWAROOP
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,400
SUNIL DOBAL         1,250        1,80073 100571622333 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
DOBAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,600
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80074 101363184738 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,300SUNIL
NATHANIEAL

        1,088        1,56875 100371019743 N.A.
       13,065             6       13,065SUNIL

NATHANIEAL
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       14,560
TEETU SINGH         1,213        1,74776 101445375596 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560TEETU
SINGH

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -

       14,560VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,213        1,74777 101462155606 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560VIJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       15,200VIJAY SINGH
RAWAT

        1,250        1,80078 100508438345 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000VIJAY SINGH

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,640
VIKRAM SINGH         1,250        1,80079 100507971676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,580
VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,80080 100408030957 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,250
VISHAL MISHRA         1,175        1,69381 101273527300 N.A.

       14,110             4       14,110VISHAL
MISHRA

-
       14,110

            0          518 - -

       13,300VIVEK KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,088        1,56882 100571813223 N.A.
       13,065             6       13,065

VIVEK
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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